
BOWLERS EARNINGS P/M W L
1 Bill Nichols $2,000.00 933 3 5

2 Rick Minier $1,500.00 918 6 2

3 David Smith $1,200.00 905 6 2

4 Pete Thomas $1,000.00 895 5 3

5 Bill Alexander $800.00 874 6 2

6 Clyde Fravel $700.00 805 7 1

7 Mark Williams $600.00 803 4 4

8 Charlie Mills $500.00 735 4.5 3.5

9 David Anthony $450.00 724 3 5

10 Tom E. Crawford $425.00 707 4.5 3.5

11 Mike Moscato $400.00 682 1 7

12 David Matthews $380.00 669 4 4

13 Derek Williams $360.00 502 2.5 5.5

14 David Scardaville $340.00 478 4 4

15 Joe Lecroy $320.00 463 2.5 5.5

16 Steve Fuhrman $300.00 403 1 7

17 Rickey Kendrick $280.00 309

Darry Weigle $270.00 309

19 Bubba Haney $260.00 305

20 Steve Shaffer $250.00 301

21 Edmond Lorts $245.00 297

22 Pete McCordic $240.00 294

23 Keith Lesko $238.00 286

24 Roy Adams $233.00 277

25 Danny Inocencio $231.00 227

Robert Lawrence $228.00 121

High Super Senior (Non-Cash)

Paul Toal $150.00 184

Randy Summers $150.00 177

Darrell Derstler $150.00 165

Jesse Jackson $150.00 161

Hi 70 and over (Non Cash)

Willie Wells $150.00 0

STAIRSTEP RESULTS

Match 1   Bill Alexander 257     Pete Thomas 227

Match 2   David Smith  247      Bill Alexander  227

Match 3  David Smith  223       Rick Minier  204

Match 4   Bill Nichols  256       David Smith 215

FINAL STANDINGS

2019 STORM SASBA TOUR
Singles, Feb 10, 2019



AFTER 12 GAMES P/M AFTER 8 GAMES P/M

1. Bill Nichols 545 27 Paul Toal 184

2. Mike Moscato 508 28 Randy Summers 177

3. Pete Thomas 492 29. Jeff Culver 177

4. Rick Minier 446 30. Stephen Keblish 172

5. Charlie Mills 391 31. Bill Uthoff 170

6. Steve Fuhrman 387 32. Ken Brown 167

7. Derek Williams 380 33. Darrell Derstler 165

8. Mark Williams 377 34. Jesse Jackson 161

9. Joe Lecroy 364 35. Tim Benson 157

10. David Anthony 362 36. Hank Jordan 152

11. David Smith 356 37. Mike Warren 148

12. Tom E. Crawford 342 38. Walter Mangan 146

13. David Scardaville 335 39. John Austin, Jr 145

14. David Matthews 333 40. Butch Warren 141

15. Clyde Fravel 318 41. Lee Lorts 136

16 Bill Alexander 317 42. Ken Mullinex 134

17. Rickey Kendrick 309 43. Rick Mann 120

18. Darry Weigle 309 44. Jack Soria 113

19. Bubba Haney 305 45. Jay Nephew 100

20. Steve Shaffer 301 46. Mark Busscher 96

21. Edmond Lorts 297 47. Lyn Cummings 95

22. Pete McCordic 294 48. Rick Lawrence 93

23. Keith Lesko 286 49. Keith Hensley 90

24. Roy Adams 277 50. Frank DeGeorge 87

25. Danny Inocencio 227 51. Charles McLean 87

26. Robert Lawrence 121 52. Robert Dunaway 82

53. Henry Hayes 80

54. Merv Parrish 75

55. Greg Cooper 71

56. Terry Williams 70

57. Donald Robinson 70

58. Paul Fleming 68

59. Thomas Young 62

60. Jon Delaney 62

61. Pete Seibel 59

62. Raymond Neugent 31

63. Tom Crowe 23

64. Ray Graham 8

65. Bobby Galan 4

66. Jimmy Fowler 1

67. Willie Wells 0

68. Marvin Biagas -14

69. John Woessner -14

70. Andy Warren -20

71. Mark Cozart -22

72. Ted Warren -22

73. Terry Beech -26

74. Rick Moseng -33

75. Chip Holliday -41

76. Kam Mostowfi -51

77. Pat Currie -55

78. Albert Waites -67

79. Marshall Medlin -81

80. Butch Calvert -143

Singles, Feb 10, 2019 - FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS
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